

MHBI040000902026



Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026

ORDER Below Exh 1 (Bail Application)

Issue Notice to Respodent / States

Date : 28-01-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai

MHBI040000902026



Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026

ORDER Below Exh 2 (VP)

Filed

Date : 28-01-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai

MHBIO40000902026



Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026

ORDER Below Exh 3 (List of Document)

Filed

Date : 28-01-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai