

MHBIO40000902026



**Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026**  
**ORDER BWLOW EXH 04 (SAY OF APP)**

Filed

Date : 16-02-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)  
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,  
Ambajogai

MHBIO40000902026



**Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026**  
**ORDER BWLOW EXH 05 (SAY OF IO)**

Filed

Date : 16-02-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)  
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,  
Ambajogai