

MHBIO40000902026



Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 06 (APPLICATION FOR DOCUMENTS)

Allowed.

Date : 30-03-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai

MHBIO40000902026



Cri.Bail Appln./42/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 07 (LIST OF DOCUMENT)

Filed.

Date : 30-03-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai